FIE (unofficial): 2024

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on

Foil Men's u20 Individualis 23.06.2024. 09:33

YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points

2005 - 2012 Rolling (1:1) All Best result

T1 03.11.2023 Istanbul World Cup u20

T2 17.11.2023 Lima World Cup u20

T3 02.12.2023 Tashkent World Cup u20

T4 15.12.2023 Bangkok World Cup u20

T5 04.01.2024 Udine Alpe Adria u20

T6 20.01.2024 Aix-en-Provence Challenge Licciardi u20

T7 17.02.2024 Sabadell (Barcelona) World Cup u20

T8 17.02.2024 Sabadell (Barcelona) World Cup u20

T9 22.02.2024 Rio de Janeiro Pan American Championship Cadet and Junior U20

T10 22.02.2024 Manama Asian Championships u20

T11 26.02.2024 Neaples European Championships u20

T12 01.03.2024 Cairo African Championships u20

T13 12.04.2024 Riyadh World Championships u20

Rank Points T-P Name Nation YOB T1 T2T3T4 75 T6 T7 T8 T9T10T11T12T13
1 123 0 SOSNOV David GBR 2006 4 14 26 8 6 65
2 101 0 COOK Jaimie GBR 20058 8 2 2 |20 20 6 35
3 99 0 TOLBA Abdelrahman EGY 20078 4 4 48 35
4 90 0 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien FRA 2005 14 2 26 26 12 10
5 80 0 CHEN Andrew USA 20058 4 8 20 20 20
6 77 0 SCHEMBRI-MCCORD Kruz ISV 2006 8 1 48 20
7 75 0 GUOYifan CHN 2006 4 2 8 8 48 5
8 64 0 LIRichard USA 2007 32 2 30

9 60,5 0 IACOMONI Matteo ITA 20052 8 2 05 48

10 57 0 BAGDANY Albert HUN 20058 8 14 1 21 5
11 56,5 0 PRADEL Louis FRA 200514 8 4 8 8 12 2,5
12 555 0 RUSADZE Nickolas USA 20074 4 05 4 4 39

13 52 0 UM Ethan USA 200520 20 4 4 4

14 50 0 YANG Luao USA 20084 26 4 8 8

15 47 0 MURUHIN Yaroslav UKR 20052 4 1 2 14 14 10
16 47 0 RUBIN Mattia HUN 2006/1 4 142 4 12 10
17 46,5 0 CHENG TitNam HKG 2005 4 2 05 30 10
18 425 0 BALINT Almos HUN 20058 8 4 05 12 10
19 40 0 AZUELA Maximo MEX 2006/0,5 4 0,5 30 5
20 40 0 PANAZZOLO Marco ITA 20088 8 14 10
21 38,25 0 FELLAH Dani-Adam ALG 2005 1 2 2 2 30 1,25
22 38 0 DESERANNO Don Jeidus USA 2008 8 26 2 2

23 38 0 CAlJinpan CHN 2005 2 2 4 4 21 5
24 38 0 XU JiaBao CAN 2009 2 8 8 20
25 36,5 0 SEMENEEV Radmir UZB 20052 20 12 2,5
26 36,5 0 GREGANTI Federico ITA 20054 4 2 05 21 5
27 36 0 DE CRISTOFARO Mattia ITA 20062 2 1 20 6 5
28 36 0 CHEN Allen USA 20054 14 2 8 8

29 36 0 TAN Raphael Juan Kang SGP 2005 8 2 4 12 10
30 35 0 PUZANKOV Pavel AIN 2005 35
31 345 0 LAMHoLong HKG 2007 8 4 14 6 2,5
32 34 0 LANCARIC Branislav SVK 2006054 1405(0,5) (051 1 3 10
33 34 0 FUKUDA Alessio PER 2005 8 21 5
34 34 0 HSU Sheng-Hung Jasper TPE 2006 8 21 5
35 32,25 0 PENMAN Callum GBR 20061 2 4 0254 4 12 5
36 32 0 SEMYONOV Timofey KAZ 2006 142 6 10
37 32 0 KERIK Aleksandr AIN 2005 12 20
38 315 0 DYRDA Yelyzar UKR 20051 05 4 6 20
39 30 0 GLASSON Joseph AUS 2006 4 8 8 10
40 285 0 MAK Long To Chris HKG 2005/0,5 4 1 2 21

41 28 0 CHOI Jiwoo KOR 20054 14 2 8

42 28 0 TANAKA Takushin JPN 2007 8 20
43 27,75 0 MURRAY Maximo MEX 2005 4 0,25 21 2,5
44 26,5 0 BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN 20052 8 4 4 6 2,5
45 26 0 KAO Castor USA 20062 20 4

46 26 0 BARBY Henrik GER 2007 4 4 2 6 10
47 25 0 HAN Jeongweon KOR 2005 8 12 5
48 25 0 VALIERE Hugo FRA 20054 4 1 8 8

49 25 0 CHOI Chi Lok HKG 2007 8 1 6 10
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ALIMOV Fazilkhuja
MARIPJONOV llyosbek
JEON Caleb

KORNILQV Valerii
DIJKSTRA Michael

PARK Jason B

LOO Keyon

NORDMAN RID Emil
AOUDIA Selyan

FOUCHA Mohamed Ali
ROBSON Samuel Elijah
CHOI Hyeokjun

LO Conrad

AIT BEN AMEUR Jabir
TZOVANIS Artemios

LEE Jacob

MARCOS PERAL Alvaro
SPICHIGER Antoine
ULFERTS KILPATRICK Nye
RAMIREZ FLORES Victor
ANDRIAMASINARIVO Noah
YU Jason

NOWAK Jan

CHIBA Atsuki

USMANOV Ulugbek

SIU Aiden

KIM Yonjae

NARANJO Francisco
GRAHAM Roy

ALMHEIRI Mohamed
DIESTELKAMP Niklas
FALCHETTO Lauro
ALBLOOSHI Faris
CAMAYO GUERRERO lIsaac
DIERKS Kian
ANTONIELLI Snayker
PASIN Elia

TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran
VAABEN Frode

MYERS Dean Samuel
HOLY Lev Michael
IVANENKO Alex
KNIZHNYK Davyd
CHERKASHYN Andrii
CHEN Po-Han Boris

HO Jia Le Sean

CANO ACEVEDO Marcos
DELGADO AGUIRRE Jose Antonio
AGUINAGA PROCEL Pedro Jose
MARIPJONOV Jamoliddin
BANERJEE Anup Raavilla
AGUINAGA PROCEL Tomas Esteban
VARGAS Bryan

MBAYE Djibril

LEUNG Kin Hei Aidan
TSIMIKLIS Yanni

JURAS Danielius
TOJIDINOV Boburjon
MADAMINOV Mukhammad-Diyorbek
BRUK Peter
VOROJEYKIN Radmir

XU Xinhao

KAM Cheuk Hang

ORR Spencer

IAQUINTA Emanuele
HENG Yu Shern

LAM Pak Kio

WATSON Guillaume
GENC Halis

SOH Julian

PATIL Tejas Manoj
NURUMOV Emir

uUzB
uzB
USA
AIN
NED
CAN
SGP
SWE
ALG
TUN
SGP
KOR
USA
MAR
GRE
USA
ESP
FRA
GBR
PER
FRA
CAN
POL
JPN
uUzB
USA
USA
CHI
USA
UAE
GER
AUT
UAE
COoL
USA
VEN
ITA
ISR
DEN
PHI
CZE
UKR
UKR
UKR
TPE
SGP
PUR
ECU
ECU
uzB
USA
ECU
MEX
ITA
HKG
GRE
LTU
uzB
UzB
USA
uUzB
CAN
HKG
CAN
ITA
MAS
MAC
FRA
TUR
SGP
IND
KAZ

2005 14 2
2005/1 142

2006 20
2005

2006 1

2007

2006

2005

2006

2007

2006

2006

2007

2008

2006 4

2007

20051
2005/4
20052

2005 4
2006 8

2009

2005

2006

2006 0 8
2008 14
2006 14
2007 2
2007 2

2006 8
20052
20082

2007 8
2006

2005

2005

2007 2

2007

2007 0,5
2006

2006 1

2006 2 8
20061 4
2006/0

2005

2006

2006 2
2007
2007 2
2007/0 8
2006 8
2009
2005 2
2007

2007

2006

2006 1

2008 8
2008 8
2006 8
2008 8
2008

2007

2007

2008

2007

2007

2007

2006 2

2006

2006

2005 4

N

N

4

0,5

0

2 8 2 2
11 21
2 2
05 2 4 4
14 2
21
8 05
2 8 8
1 1 2 2
4 2 4 4
1 05 1 1
12
2 2 2 2
2 2 12
05 4
8
0 12
4 2 2
0
2 0,25
2 025
1
12
12
12
2 8
0 0,25
1 1 0505
0,50,5
2 2 2
05 0 4 4
2 05
0,50,56
0250 1 1 6
0O 050 0 6
05 0250 0 6
6
8 05
05 2 2
0 0
0250251 1
11 6
2 2
11 6
4 4
4 4
0,5
05 2

12

12

[«

2,5
1,25
21 2,5
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2,5
12
21 1,25
21 1,25
5
10
21
3 5
6 5
6 5
6 5
5
2,5
3 5
3 5
12
6 1,25
5
6 1,25
0
0 2,5
2,5
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0
1,25
0
0
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0
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PEDRO Antonio

KIM YUOM San

GINDA Piotr

ONO Ryoga

MARTINI Niccolo'

CHEN Syuan-Hao

CRIST Numa

BADROEL RIZWAN Uzair Zafran
LEYNEN DUBUS Victor
NOGUEIRA Pedro

YOPLA Josue

MARTINEZ BRAVO Erick
SANASAM Hemash Singh
ORTEGA 1l Jose-Arnel Aurelio
MARCHETTI Franco
TORRES Treston

QUINTERO SINTES Julian

POR
ESP
POL
JPN
ITA
TPE
FRA
MAS
BEL
BRA
PER
VEN
IND
PUR
ARG
PUR
COL

KNOEPFFLER LOACIALES Alexander Mathias NCA

CHIN Julian Shing Joe
ASTASHOV Mykyta
CHOUDHARY Gajendra
LAU Kenji Tsun Yin
ALHODAIB lbrahim

AL SHUAIBI Saeed
COLGAN Thomas
GRELA Tristan
ALDOSHIN David
LIANG Wenxi
WANGPAISIT Notethakod
WONG Adam

WINKHOF Filip

LEUNG Kwok Fung
GKIKAS Dimitrios
DIJKSTRA Thomas
WONG Hing Wing Francis
ONIK Elijah

KVERNES Isak

KESKES Ahmed
AWADH Ahmad Mohammad
BADROEL RIZWAN Umar Zafran
ELDEEB Adham
ATABEKOV Amirbek

LI Owen

FUKUDA Renzo
PORRAS Cristian
KIYOHARA Takafumi
HOOQOSHI Jayden
BURBERRY Alan Patrick
WU Nicholas

HO Shing Fung Anthony
LEE Chun Yan Daniel
DEGROOT Blake
KORZHOVOY Artem
SCHULZ Linus
DUBREUIL Maxime
WASCINSKI Gracjan
CECET Artiom

GAFE Alekss

TAHOUN Mostafa
CHEN Mitchell Lixuan
WU Chong Him
SIGNORELLO Tommaso
ANTONINI Gian Maria
HAYASHIKAWA Rui
VLASI Damjan
MACOVEI Alexandru
WALTON Thomas
FUMAGALLI Giorgio
MURA Andre

KAMATA Kousei
MARTIN Elmer
MANCILLA Cuevas Nicolas

HKG
UKR
IND
HKG
KSA
OMA
AUS
SWE
KAZ
CHN
THA
CAN
POL
HKG
GRE
NED
HKG
USA
SWE
OMA
KUW
MAS
QAT
uzB
USA
USA
GUA
JPN
USA
BRA
CAN
HKG
HKG
CAN
UKR
GER
FRA
POL
MDA
LAT
EGY
AUS
MAC
AUS
ITA
JPN
CRO
ROU
GBR
BRA
BRA
JPN
THA
CHI
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20052
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2005 4
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2005/0
20050,5
2005/0,5
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2005
2005/2
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2006
2006
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2005
2006 1
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CHANCUSIG CACUANGO Jose Andres

MARTINEZ BRAVO Angel S.
BULATOV Iskander

GOH JONAS Jin Hsien
HORPECHAKIT Wuttworaphong
TAKAHASHI Toi
ABDULKAREEM Saleh
LEMBERGER Eitan

ELIAZ Adam

JOHNSON Daylin
CHANSIRITHORN Chaow-Khun
CONTICINI Mattia

BASEESEH Mohammad
MANUEL Marcus Antonio

NG Kye Tzer

KANASHIRO Shunto
BERGERT Michael

GUO Cheng-Jin

ZSOGON Andor Kolos
MARTINS Joao

ZANARDO Andrea

VALE Afonso
GAUTIER-LOFTUS Leon
KIAYIAS Aris William
THOMPSON Alastair
ANDRZEJEWSKI Adam

AL AZIZI Ammar

KAVECKY Max

ARCHER Mihkel

WONG Adrian

FRIC Tomas

CHIN Chun Wai

WIDEN Emil

PARPEYRAT FOURNEL Ulysse
VIANNA Guilherme

SONG Hwisu

RENTERIA VELA Emiliano
SCALORA Fernando
SOTO-ULEV Aden Austin
JIMENEZ Lukas

ALVAREZ PEREZ Adrian Alejandro
ENSLEY Diego

OROVECZ Gergely

TONG Ling Yu

MAHRAN GALINDO Alex
ALONSO Vinicius
KAMALANATHAN Kaerlan Vinod
P1ZZUTILO Tommaso

GOH Wen Hao

SEZER Tan

ATASOQY Aras

ZHANG lIsaac

WUNDLING Ivo

LINDNER Ruben

LUK Chun Lok

HUI Ho Chun Edwin

GAVEN MARY Thibaut

DE LA CAL ALMENDARIZ Manuel
KALLSTROM Markus

LIU Kovi

LORENZO PEREIRA Alejandro
SOEMOSEMITO Damian
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Mauro
LAUGA William

LEE Sunkyum

LYU Weigiao

DURAJ ldzi

BOD Péter Zsombor

DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste
BECKMANN Otto

KIM Minhyeok

AL BUSAIDI Ali

ECU
VEN
AIN
MAS
THA
JPN
KUW
ISR
ISR
AUS
THA
ITA
JOR
PHI
MAS
JPN
GER
TPE
HUN
POR
ITA
POR
IRL
CYP
GBR
POL
OMA
CZE
GBR
CAN
SVK
SGP
SWE
FRA
BRA
KOR
MEX
ITA
MEX
CHI
DOM
PER
HUN
HKG
ESP
BRA
MAS
ITA
MAS
TUR
TUR
CAN
GER
GER
HKG
HKG
FRA
ESP
SWE
HKG
ESP
NED
ESP
GBR
KOR
CHN
POL
HUN
FRA
GER
KOR
OMA

2006
2009
2005
2007
2006
2005
2005
2008
2005
2009
2007
2007/2
2007
2008
2007
2006
2007 2
2006
2007 2
2006
20051
2007
2007
2009
2006
2005
2010
2008
2006 0
2008
2006 0
2005
2005
2007
2006
2007
2006
20062
2009
2006
2008
2007
2007 0
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2005/2
20052
2006
2006
20051
2008
2009
2007
2007
2005
2008
2008
2005/0
2007
2005/0
2006
2007
2006
20051
20050
2007/1
2007
2010

2
055 05
2
1
1
0O 0 0O
2
05 0
0,5 0,50,5
05 0251 1
05 0251 1
0250251 1
0 0
0 051 1
0,25
0,25 11
0251 1
0
0 0
2 0
11
2
0O o0
0 ©
11
11
055 05
1
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1 0505
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0o 11
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1 05
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1,25
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266 1,25 0 VRTILEK Jakub CZE 20050 0,250 0,50,5 0 0
267 1,25 0 FASTESSON Rufus SWE 2005 1 0,250 0 0
268 1,25 0 DI RUSSO Manfredi ITA 2008 1 0,25

269 125 0 POLOTZEK Simon GER 20061 0,250

270 1,25 0 YUASA Shuya JPN 2006 1 0,25

271 1,25 0 CHENG Yu Bin Darius SGP 2008 1 025

272 1,25 0 NORDIN Saif MAS 2010 0 1,25
273 1,25 0 BOUSTEDT Erik SWE 2005 0 0,25 0,50,5

274 1,25 0 KANGABAM Abhinash Meitei IND 2007 1,25
275 1,25 0 WONG ChunYin HKG 2008 0,25 0,50,5

276 1 0 GERGELY Zoltan HUN 2006 1

277 1 0 RAMISHVILI Luka GEO 20061 0 0
278 1 0 DU Yuntao SGP 2007 1 0 0

279 1 0 SEO Hanbi AUS 2007 1 0

280 1 0 ORTIN ROMERO German ESP 2006 0 1

281 1 0 YEUNG Man loi Jasper MAC 2009 1

281 1 0 ROSSITTO Salvatore ITA 2005 1

283 1 0 STUDENT Mika GER 2005 1

284 1 0 PANYABARAMEE Bhumrapee THA 2005 1

285 1 0 YOUN Suwhan KOR 2006 1 0

286 1 0 PALMERINI Riccardo ITA 2005 1

287 1 0 BODOR Aron HUN 2008 1

287 1 0 FOURDRINOY Lucien FRA 2006 1

289 1 0 HOFLER Julius GER 20060 1 0

290 1 0 EK Samuel AUS 2008 1 0 0

291 1 0 LEVYTSKYI Maksym UKR 20061 0

292 1 0 CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai DEN 2006 1

293 1 0 HADNA Supanut THA 2007 1

294 1 0 KUO Chang-Chieh TPE 2006 0 1

295 1 0 KIRTAY Kivanc TUR 2007 1

296 1 0 ANDEN Max SWE 2005 1 0

297 1 0 MAZLUMOGLU Batuhan TUR 20051

298 1 0 PENKER Hugo SWE 2005 0,50,5

299 1 0 NAVARRO OLIVERA Gaston Ariel ESP 2005 0 0,50,5

300 1 0 BOUMAZA Mahel FRA 2009 0,50,5

301 1 0 CHAUDHARI Aarav GBR 20060 0 0,50,5

302 1 0 BIELYI-SHEMARDIN Mark UKR 2009 0,50,5

303 1 0 ROMERO ORTIN Hector ESP 2006 0 0 0,50,5

304 1 0 URIA FARRES Alex ESP 2008 0,50,5

305 1 0 JAMES Alexander GBR 2008 0,50,5

306 1 0 MARTIN DJEMAI Selyan ESP 2006 0,50,5

307 1 0 AINAGA PEREZ Axel ESP 2009 0,50,5

308 1 0 STIRLING Henry GBR 2007 0,50,5

309 0,75 0 HOFFMANN Nils GER 20050,5 0,25

310 0,75 0 TAY Daniel Yee Jye SGP 2006 0,5 0,25

311 0,5 0 BADAR Krisztian HUN 2007 0,5 0

312 0,5 0 KUMAR Tushar IND 2005 0,5

313 0,5 0 TENG Fu-Hsun TPE 2007 0,5

314 0,5 0 ZHU Ryan AUS 2009 0,50

315 0,5 0 CAMPBELL YATES Indio GBR 20050,5 0

316 0,5 0 SPAMPINATO Francesco ITA 2005 0,5

317 0,5 0 NEO Tze Yang SGP 2007 0,50 0

318 0,5 0 YUNUS Ewan Weishan MAS 2009 0,5

319 0,5 0 GENER Keonn Landon PHI 2005 0,5

320 0,5 0 DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR 2008 0,5

321 0,5 0 MAHMUD Tengku Amir MAS 2005 0,5

322 0,5 0 PRIBAS Fabian Alexi AUT 20050,5 0

323 0,5 0 RAHIER Timothee FRA 2005 0,5

324 0,5 0 MOERBEEK Jonas NED 2007 0,25 0,25

325 0,25 0 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios GRE 2005 0,25 0
326 0,25 0 KOSZTOLANYI Hunor HUN 20080 0,25

327 025 0 MOHAMED Amir EGY 20060 0,25

328 0,25 0 KUTTNER Kilian AUT 20050 0,250

329 0,25 0 BUDAK Ada TUR 20050 0,250

330 0,25 0 SEMEDO SANCHES Dylan FRA 2006 0,25

331 0,25 0 VAN DEN BERG Cedric NED 2008 0 0,25

332 0,25 0 KWIATKOWSKI Karol POL 2006 0,25

333 0 0 FENNICHE Mohamed Idriss TUN 2008 0
334 0 0 MEDHAT Karim EGY 2006 0
335 0 0 RAHAB Dijilali ALG 2008 0
336 0 0 KAMOLOV Sardorbek UzB 2008 0

337 0 0 SLADKOV Valentin KAZ 2009 0
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MIRZAEV Alimirzo
MUKHAMEDOV Azamat
BOLATOV Timur

GRAYSON Jose
KELLEMBERGER Geronimo Leon
ARCE Andrew

YELPO Ethan

SANCHEZ Fabian

GALVEZ IDARRAGA Juan Mateo
NAVARRO Kato

ESCOBAR Bastian
BASAGUREN GUTIERREZ Carlos
HEMMERDE lan

VENEGAS Gonzalo

BRAVO ORTEGA Estefano
FLOREZ ZUNIGA Carlos Andres
PANIZO-JAVORNIK Martin
ALZAMEL Faisal

MUBARAK Abdulrahman
POORGHARIB Abdulrahman
ALRASHEED Saud Abdulaziz
ELDEEB Yousef

LIM Lance Jeremiah

IM Kai Fong

RAGHIB Mohammed

WONG Chi Kuai

KANDARI Abdulaziz
BOGDANS Maksims
KARMASTAJI Hussain
LEBEDEVS Deniss

ABELE Reinis

CRETNIK Leo

SHOEMAKER Louis Marti
ANKIT Ankit

CHANG Kai Yong

PHOON Jayden Wey Ken
ZHOU Leo

CHEPISHEV Vasil

CHONG Ting Jing
TOJUVONG Phumjai
DENKOVITKIJ Natawan
PEREZ Derek Lukas
POLISHEYV Danail

SANTOS Carlos

WONG Pak Tou

ROJAS CANTALUPPI David
KHIAONARONG Patipon
SIRMACI Kayhan

YORSANG Prompiriya
KILINC Sabit Karatay
TAYLOR Alex

RIENACKER Thomas
CHEONG Pak Kio
DENKOVITKIJ Vizit

YALCIN Erin

ALONSO GALAR Jokin
OZTURK Sarp

GASQUEZ | FIGUERAS Arhau
HO Chun Lok Javan
LUANGPIRIYACHART Sivakorn
HANG Laurence

HANSAWASDI Jitdham Gergely-Kurdi

ZHOU Zigian

GURPINAR Yusuf

HALLAERT Gilles

REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ Pablo
PAUL ROMERO Mateo
PANYABARAMEE Napasrapee
UCHUPALNUN Chavit
MOHAMED Murad

GOMEZ GIUROIU Sebastian
PIRES Ricardo

uzB
uzB
uzB
PER
ARG
PUR
URU
CRC
BOL
MEX
CHI
MEX
PER
PER
PER
ECU
PER
KUW
UAE
QAT
KSA
QAT
PHI
MAC
KSA
MAC
KUW
LAT
BRN
LAT
LAT
SLO
PHI
IND
MAS
MAS
NZL
BUL
MAS
THA
THA
PHI
BUL
PHI
MAC
ESP
THA
TUR
THA
TUR
AUS
SWE
MAC
THA
TUR
ESP
TUR
ESP
HKG
THA
NZL
THA
NZL
TUR
BEL
ESP
ESP
THA
THA
EGY
ESP
POR

2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2006
2007
2008
2008
2009
2010
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2010
2006
2008
2006
2008
2007
2009
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2008
2007
2007
2005/0
2008
2005
2008
2008
2007 0
2006
2009
2006
2007
2005/0
2008
2006/0
2007
2007
2009
2007
2007 0
2007
2007 0
2009
2006
2006
2006
2008
2008
2007/0
2005
2005
2008
2008
2010
2006/0
2008
2006

OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0o0Oo

o
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O O oo

o

o

O OO OoOoo

OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOo

o

o

O O oo
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410
411
411
413
414
414
414
417
417
419
420
421
422
423
423
425
426
427
428
428
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
437
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
450
450
450
454
455
456
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ANDRUETAN Vladislav

MORA SANCHIS David
HUERGA SAN ROMAN Alberto
ROONGKRAJANG Pattara
SERIOLA SANCHEZ Marc Antoni
KEEN Finn

KEITH HERNANDEZ David
GYUROV Atanas

HUBNER Maximilian

ZDORS Markuss

PENA FERNANDEZ Diego
DONDAS Efe

QUINONERO MECA Roque
CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos
PANAYOTOV Dimitar

GORIN ARZUAGA Fabrice Andre
AYDIN Kagan Ziya

ABAZA Aly

OZOLINS Jekabs

GUNES Cem

CECET Nikita

DE KRUIJFF Abbe

TOSUN Doruk
SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs
BEZRODNYY Yaroslav
KONDRATIUK Valerii

LEI Ka Him Cyrus

BROWNE Dante
NAWARATHNA Sahan
CAILLOUX OTT Arthur

MENDIZABAL CAPPADOZZI Leone Andrea

REINA AGUIRRE Miguel Angel
GORCZYCA Jakub
KOSTER Fabian
NEMEC Jaden
STIGBERG Teo
VLADAR Adam

VAN DEN BERG Sam
BRUNBAUER Alexander
VAN ZUIJLEN Pepijn
DOGARIU Felix
ROBANESCU Mihnea
BUBLI Luka
STEPANEK Petr

LE Quoc Bao

PECHER Nikolaus
KREIZIGER Luka

all assigned competitions

BEL 2005
ESP 2007
ESP 2007
THA 2010
ESP 2006
GBR 2007
ESP 2006
BUL 20070
AUT 2006 0
LAT 2007
ESP 2007
TUR 20070
ESP 2005
GRE 2008
BUL 20070
ARG 2008
TUR 20070
EGY 20060
LAT 2008
TUR 20060
MDA 20050
NED 20050
TUR 20090
LAT 2008
KAZ 2006
UKR 2005
MAC 2009
ANT 2005
SRl 2006
FRA 2005
ESP 2007
COL 2007
POL 2007
NED 2007
AUT 2008
SWE 2005
HUN 2006
NED 2007
AUT 2007
NED 2008
ROU 2008
ROU 2007
CRO 2006
CZE 2006
VIE 2008
AUT 2005
SLO 2005

o

o

[eNellelolelolelNollello]

o

o

[eNelleololo]

o

o

o

o

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 World Cup __Istanbul TUR  03.11.2023 05.11.2023 U20 1 World Cup 02.11.2024
2 World Cup  Lima PER 17.11.2023 19.11.2023 U20 1 World Cup 15.11.2024
3 World Cup  Tashkent UZB  02.12.2023 03.12.2023 U20 1 World Cup 29.11.2024
4 World Cup  Bangkok THA  15.12.2023 17.12.2023 U20 1 World Cup 13.12.2024
5 Alpe Adria Udine ITA  04.01.2024 07.01.2024 U20 1 World Cup 03.01.2025
6 Ezg'frz?e Aix-en-Provence FRA  20.01.2024 21.01.2024 U20 1 World Cup 18.01.2025
Sabadell
7 World Cup ESP  17.02.2024 18.02.2024 U20 1 World Cup 14.02.2025
(Barcelona)
Sabadell
8 World Cup ESP  17.02.2024 18.02.2024 U20 1 World Cup 31.01.2025
(Barcelona)
9 Asian o\ onama BRN 22.02.2024 29.02.2024 U20 3 Grand Prix
Championships
Pan American
10 Championship i) e Janeiro BRA  22.02.2024 27.02.2024 U20 3 Grand Prix
Cadet and
Junior
11 European eaples ITA  26.02.2024 29.02.2024 U20 3 Grand Prix 24.02.2025
Championships
12 African Cairo EGY 01.03.2024 07.03.2024 U20 3 Grand Prix 20.02.2025

Championships

World

718



13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22

23

24

Championships Riyadh
World Cup Istanbul
World Cup Lima
World Cup Havana
World Cup Bangkok
World Cup TBD
World Cup Heraklion
Challenge
Mazuranic
World Cup Tashkent
African
Championships
European
Championships
World .
Championships wuxi

Zagreb

Luanda

Antalya

KSA
TUR
PER
CuB
THA
UAE
GRE

CRO
GEO
ANG

TUR

CHN

12.04.2024 20.04.2024 U20
02.11.2024 03.11.2024 U20
15.11.2024 17.11.2024 U20
29.11.2024 01.12.2024 U20
13.12.2024 15.12.2024 U20
03.01.2025 05.01.2025 U20
18.01.2025 19.01.2025 U20

31.01.2025 02.02.2025 U20
14.02.2025 16.02.2025 U20
20.02.2025 25.02.2025 U20

24.02.2025 27.02.2025 U20

01.04.2025 15.04.2025 U20

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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Worldchampionships 01.04.2025
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup

World Cup
World Cup
Grand Prix

Grand Prix

Worldchampionships
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